AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp

Po. 1 - # 354 WICZYNSKI B. - . 1:;?3%; 4 1:37.438 13:50:47.898 3 3:06.329 13:52:11.060
1 1:38.375 13:44:16.991 5 1:37.149 13:52:25.047 4 1:44.307 13:53:55.367
5 1:35.658 13:45:52 649 6 1:50.307 13:54:15.354 5 9:57.624 14:03:52.991
3 1:36.170 13:47:28.819 7 7:10.272 14:01:25.626 6 1:58.965 14:05:51.956

4 1:35.302 13:49:04.121 8 1:38.259 14:03:03.885
5 1:36.163 13:50:40.284 9 1:39.850 14:04:43.735  Po.9-#317 BEZULSKI M. -. +02367
6 1.42.506 13:52:22.790 10 1:37.666 14:06:21.401 1 1:39.200 13:46:05.442
7 1:51.032 13:54:13.822 2 1:37.669 13:47:43.111
Po. 5 - # 325 FALAT P. - . . g‘f;'s';‘ 3 1:41.109 13:49:24.220
Po.2 - #312 PASEK A. - . . ggf.-;g;t 1 1:38.569 13:45:12.663 4 2:56.417 13:52:20.637
1 1:37.280 13:45:41.002 2 1:38.088 13:46:50.751 5 1:51.625 13:54:12.262
5 1:36.510 13:47:17.602 3 1:37.531 13:48:28.282 6 7:22.130 14:01:34.392
3 1:35.668 13:48:53.270 a 1:37.260 13:50:05.542 7 1:38.173 14:03:12.565
2 1:40.625 13:5033.895 5 1:45.477 13:51:51.019 8 1:37.676 14:04:50.241
5 1:36.651 13:52:10 546 6 1:51.341 13:53:42.360 9 1:45.467 14:06:35.708

6 1:48.617 13:53:59.163 7 7:05.335 14:00:47.695
7 7:57.167 14:01:56.330 8 1:38.057 14:02:25.752  Po. 10 - # 304 FRANKOWSKI K. - . 0248
8 1:39.766 14:03:36.096 9 1:37.653 14:04:03.405 1 1:39.833 13:44:09.398
9 1:35.995 14:05:12.091 10 1:39.055 14:05:42.460 2 1:40.340 13:45:49.738
10 1.44.283 14:06:56.374 11 1:37.662 14:07:20.122 3 1:39.435 13:47:29.173
4 1:38.439 13:49:07.612
Po.3-#328 KLOCP. - . 01119 Po-6-#336 DOMALEWSKI M. -. L0104 5 1:39.592 13:50:47.204
1 1:37.480 13:43:58 898 1 7:15.421 14:00:37.587 6 1:37.743 13:52:24.947
) 1:37.921 13:45:36.819 2 1:39.109 14:02:16.696 7 2:00.962 13:54:25.909
3 1:37.477 13:47:14.296 3 1:38.318 14:03:55.014 8 10:43.505 14:05:09.414
4 1:36.412 13:48:50 708 4 1:38.753 14:05:33.767 9 1:39.735 14:06:49.149

5 1:55.252 13:50:45.960 5 1:37.496 14:07:11.263
6 11:33.450 14:02:19.410 Po. 11 - #316 PURCHAP. -. + 3?5_'43
7 1:37.277 14:03:56.687 P07 - #1001 DRZYMULSKIA. -. + g;szgslt ! 1:39.111 13:46:45.300
g 137884 14:05:34.571 1 1:38.733 14:02:55.540 2 1:40.039 13:48:25.339
9 136788 14:07-11.359 2 1:37.563 14:04:33.103 3 1:52.246 13:50:17.585
3 1:38.988 14:06:12.091 4 11:38.704 14:01:56.289
Po. 4 - # 333 WIELEBSKI A. - . . glf SFZS; _ 5 1:40.067 14:03:36.356
a ERG 13:45:55.147  Po. 8- # 350 SZKOPEK M. - . +02.395 6 1:38.388 14:05:14.744
5 137 635 13.47:32.776 1 1:37.627 13:45:54.213 7 1:38.252 14:06:52.996

3 1:37.684 13:49:10.460 2 3:10.518 13:49:04.731

Fastest lap: 1:35.302

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

Aul-bu >
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A3
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 344 MUSZYNSKI A. - . ggfoﬁlrslt 6 1:38.805 13:52:33.372 7 9:08.378 14:03:54.627
1 o100 13:45:26.248 7 2:09.265 13:54:42.637 8 1:39.408 14:05:34.035
9 1:38.834 13:47:05.082 8 7:24.453 14:02:07.090 9 1:39.452 14:07:13.487
3 1:38.958 13:48:44.040 9 1:40.526 14:03:47.616
4 1:38.944 13:50:22.984 10 1:40.798 14:05:28.414  Po.19-#741 LALEWICZ M. - . +00028
s 138829 13:52:01.813 1 1:40.572 14:07:08.986 1 1:39.331 13:45:14.529
6 1:50.811 13:53:52.624 2 1:40.970 13:46:55.499
7 7:02.539 14:00:55.163  Po. 16- #1000 DRZYMULSKIA. - . + ggf;;szt 3 1:42.403 13:48:37.902
8 1:38.313 12:02:33.476 1 1:40.147 13:47:21.041 4 1:39.613 13:50:17.515
5 138345 14:0411.821 2 1:42.187 13:49:03.228 5 1:41.147 13:51:58.662
10 139264 14:05:51.085 3 1:40.187 13:50:43.415 6 1:54.402 13:53:53.064
1 138702 14:07:29.787 4 1:40.199 13:52:23.614 7 7:29.669 14:01:22.733
5 1:53.654 13:54:17.268 8 1:40.840 14:03:03.573
Po. 13 - # 305 MIERZWINSKI £. - . . ggf;g; 6 6:59.914 14:01:17.182 9 1:41.208 14:04:44.781
1 1:38.611 13:45:13.337 7 1:39.927 14:02:57.109 10 1:39.420 14:06:24.201
2 1:41.796 13:46:55.133 8 1:39.074 14:04:36.183
3 1:42.645 13:48:37.778 9 1:45.403 14:06:21.586  Po.20-# 315 DUDAA. -. 404255
4 1:47.660 13:50:25.438 1 1:39.814 13:49:09.513
5 11:20.184 14:01:45.622  Po. 17 - #327 DRZYMULSKI A. -. + ggf;;;t 2 1:41.168 13:50:50.681
. 140196 12:03.25.818 1 1:40.152 13:47:21.030 3 1:39.557 13:52:30.238
; 1.39.929 14:05:05.747 2 1:42.186 13:49:03.216 4 1:49.777 13:54:20.015
g 139844 10:06-25.591 3 1:40.185 13:50:43.401 5 10:28.032 14:04:48.047
4 1:40.204 13:52:23.605 6 1:40.822 14:06:28.869
Po. 14 - # 313 WOIDYLLO G. - . N ggf;gszt 5 1:53.650 13:54:17.255 o
1 7:14.432 14:00:33.738 6 6:59.913 14:01:17.168  Po. 21 - # 319 BYCZKOWSKISS. - . +04.288
5 1.43.455 14:02:17.193 - 139,994 14:02:57.092 1 1:41.293 13:47:17.721
3 1:38.804 14:03:55.997 8 1:39.079 14:04:36.171 2 1:41.553 13:48:59.274
4 139382 140535379 9 1:45.400 14:06:21.580 3 1:40.086 13:50:39.360
s 139342 140714721 a 1:39.590 13:52:18.950
Po. 18 - # 345 KUBZDVYLS. - . voaors 5 1:49.046 13:54:07.996
Po. 15 - # 747 MALEK M. - . . ggf;g;t 1 1:40.047 13:45:58.712 6 8:17.303 14:02:25.299
1 1:41.004 13:44:09.291 2 1:41.753 13:47:40.465 7 1:41.144 14:04:06.443
5 1:40.773 13:45:50.064 3 1:39.330 13:49:19.795 8 1:40.722 14:05:47.165
3 141700 13:47:31.764 4 1:40.441 13:51:00.236 9 1:40.256 14:07:27.421
4 1:41.364 13:49:13.128 5 1:40.913 13:52:41.149
5 1:41.439 13:50:54.567 6 2:05.100 13:54:46.249

Fastest lap: 1:35.302
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 22 - # 347 KRAAIKAMP R. - . o 1 1:42.919 13:45:29.416 5 1:45.218 14:07:28.624
1 1:40.206 13:50:00.180 2 1:40.385 13:47:09.801
2 1:39.691 13:51:39.871 3 1:41.084 13:48:50.885  Po.31-#311 NAWOISKIK. -. +05.921
3 140298 13:53.20.169 4 1:45.190 13:50:36.075 1 1:42.263 13:45:49.765
4 2:07.688 13:55:27.857 5 1:45.855 13:52:21.930 2 1:50.043 13:47:39.808
s 225,659 13:59:53.516 3 3:22.329 13:51:02.137
6 1:40.516 14:01:34.032  PO-27 - #346 MURAWSKIT. -. +05.392 4 1:41.223 13:52:43.360
; 1.49 248 100323280 1 1:41.965 13:44:48.686 5 2:03.778 13:54:47.138
g 208678 100531958 2 1:42.500 13:46:31.186 6 6:43.497 14:01:30.635
3 1:41.565 13:48:12.751 7 1:42.052 14:03:12.687
Po. 23 - # 323 DURYNEK M. - . . ng;;;t 4 1:40.971 13:49:53.722 8 1:41.406 14:04:54.093
1 1:42.106 13:46:05.590 5 1:41.498 13:51:35.220 9 1:41.686 14:06:35.779
2 Pap— P 6 1:49.843 13:53:25.063
3 1:40.079 13:49:26.464 7 7:55.929 14:01:20.992  Po.32- #7439 KAMYSZ M. - . +06011
. 140556 13:51.07.020 3 Taoleon 14:03:01.686 1 1:42.364 13:44:11.516
5 1:41.437 13:52:48.457 9 1:55.707 14:04:57.393 2 1:41.513 13:45:53.029
. 525,743 135514200 3 1:41.854 13:47:34.883
Po. 28 - # 310 BUDZYNSKI J. - . + ggffzrslt 4 1:41.628 13:49:16.511
Po. 24 - # 331 RZYMEK D. - . ot 1 1:41.843 13:45:49.667 5 1:42.343 13:50:58.854
1 1:42.953 13:46:56.317 2 1:40.723 13:47:30.390 6 1:43.899 13:52:42.753
) 1:43.421 13:48:39.738 3 1:47.209 13:49:17.599 7 2:07.656 13:54:50.409
3 1:40.096 13:50:19.834 4 3:34.028 13:52:51.627 8 7:58.279 14:02:48.688
4 1:42.460 13:52:02.294 5 2:18.055 13:55:09.682 9 1:42.009 14:04:30.697
5 1:53.788 13:53:56.082 6 10:41.645 14:05:51.327 10 1:43.533 14:06:14.230
6 9:28.880 14:03:24.962
; 141,415 12:05:06.377  PO- 29 - # 401 JANTOSZAKR. - . +ob ato  Po.33-#342 ZURAWSKI K. - . vt
g 1.42.967 100649 344 1 1:48.428 13:49:05.085 1 1:43.094 13:46:19.008
2 1:41.978 13:50:47.063 2 1:43.154 13:48:02.162
Po. 25 - # 330 SOBOCINSKI T. - D fr 3 1:40.952 13:52:28.015 3 1:41.641 13:49:43.803
1 1:42.906 13:44:56.072 4 2:01.001 13:54:29.016 4 1:41.516 13:51:25.319
2 1:41.828 13:46:37.900 2 1:49.103 13:53:14.422
3 1:42.922 13:48:20.822  Po-30-#337 PURTAK M. -. ot ate 6 7:52.387 14:01:06.809
4 1:40.700 13:50:01.522 1 1:54.813 13:53:53.935 7 1:42.554 14:02:49.363
5 1:40.384 13:51:41.906 2 8:26.834 14:02:20.769 8 1:41.860 14:04:31.223
3 1:41.121 14:04:01.890 9 1:43.636 14:06:14.859
Po. 26 - # 321 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . v o5 083 4 1:41.516 14:05:43.406

Fastest lap: 1:35.302
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 34 - # 332 JOSKOWSKI W. - . o 2 1:45.589 13:46:02.259 4 1:47.652 13:51:38.719
1 1:43.739 13:46:16.062 3 1:45.007 13:47:47.266 5 1:54.270 13:53:32.989
) 1:43.251 13:47:59.313 4 1:43.886 13:49:31.152 6 7:54.237 14:01:27.226
3 1:42.596 13:49:41.909 5 1:44.891 13:51:16.043 7 1:46.583 14:03:13.809
4 1:41.670 13:51:23.579 6 1:52.447 13:53:08.490 8 1:46.060 14:04:59.869
5 1:50.018 13:53:13.597 7 8:35.206 14:01:43.696 9 1:45.740 14:06:45.609
6 7.49.673 14:01:03.270 8 1:45.309 14:03:29.005
7 1:42.813 14:02:46.083 9 1:45.871 14:05:14.876  Po.41-#341 CZERKAM. -. 410644
8 1.42.901 14:04:28.984 10 1:52.843 14:07:07.719 1 1:48.346 13:47:30.607
9 1:43.575 14:06:12.559 2 1:45.946 13:49:16.553
Po. 38 - # 329 WEISS K. - . . g‘g;gslt 3 1:48.264 13:51:04.817
Po. 35 - # 307 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . o 1 1:45.214 13:46:07.428 4 1:59.276 13:53:04.093
1 1:43.276 13:46:19.722 2 1:45.223 13:47:52.651 5 8:09.008 14:01:13.101
) 1:43.376 13:48:03.008 3 1:44.093 13:49:36.744 6 1:47.724 14:03:00.825
3 1:42.210 13:49:45.308 4 1:44.332 13:51:21.076 7 1:47.056 14:04:47.881
4 1:42.605 13:51:27.913 5 1:51.286 13:53:12.362 8 1:47.854 14:06:35.735
5 1:49.478 13:53:17.391 6 2:43.063 13:55:55.425
6 7:49.841 14:01:07.232 7 5:05.081 14:01:00.506  Po. 42 - # 308 DREWNICKIR. - + 11300
7 1:42.726 14:02:49.958 8 1:44.681 14:02:45.187 ! 1:48.584 13:45:32.258
g 142,442 12:04:32.400 9 1:44.966 14:04:30.153 2 1:48.443 13:47:20.701
9 1:42.965 14:06:15.365 10 1:44.162 14:06:14.315 3 1:48.007 13:49:08.708
4 1:47.815 13:50:56.523
Po. 36 - # 301 BUJOCZEK A. - . DIt po. 39 - # 324 BUKALSKIP. - 2005 5 1:46.602 13:52:43.125
1 1:46.612 13:44:46.252 1 1:46.957 13:44:20.079 6 2:19.571 13:55:02.696
2 1:44.931 13:46:31.183 2 1:46.512 13:46:06.591
3 1:45.199 13:48:16.382 3 1:45.950 13:47:52.541  Po. 43 - # 338 KEPINSKI M. - . + 11660
4 1:43.730 13:50:00.112 4 1:45.334 13:49:37.875 ! 1:48.159 13:46:54.437
s 1.43.433 13:51.43.545 5 2:23.191 13:52:01.066 2 1:47.389 13:48:41.826
6 1.49.376 13:53:32.921 6 9:59.802 14:02:00.868 3 1:47.313 13:50:29.139
7 7:40.147 14:01:13.068 7 2:00.985 14:04:01.853 4 1:46.966 13:52:16.105
g 1.44.458 12:02:57 526 3 2:35.563 14:06:37.416 5 2:00.517 13:54:16.622
9 1:43.408 14:04:40.934
10 1:43.208 14:06:24.142  P0- 40 - #300 DEMIANIUK P. - +10438
1 2:42.921 13:46:12.380
Po. 37 - # 339 BOLEK J. - . N gig.-;gzt 2 1:51.188 13:48:03.568
1 1:44.668 13:44:16.670 3 1:47.499 13:49:51.067

Fastest lap: 1:35.302

ARIDGESTONE
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. Fi
Po. 44 - # 322 BRANDEBURAR. - . 16402
1 2:05.563 13:49:05.027
2 1:59.534 13:51:04.561
3 2:01.585 13:53:06.146
4 8:06.631 14:01:12.777
5 1:54.486 14:03:07.263
6 1:52.108 14:04:59.371
7 1:51.704 14:06:51.075
- ., Diff. First
Po. 45 - # 343 ZURAWINSKI K. - . +1:19.077
1 2:54.379 13:45:53.153
Fastest lap: 1:35.302
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